
Jazz Ensemble/Combo Audition Sign Up Sheet 
Please sign up for a ten minute slot below for your audition. Include your name, instrument, and 
email address. Auditions will take place in UFAB 150 (Josh Reed’s office). The audition will 
consist of a sight-reading excerpt and a tune of your choice. If you’d like to be in a combo or 
soloist with the band, please plan to improvise in your audition. I will provide backing tracks. 
drums, piano, and guitar amps will be provided. Bassists, please plan to play acoustically. 
 
Monday 8/25 
​ ​ Name​ ​ ​ Instrument​ ​ ​ Email 
 
10:00  Ethan Swanson, Ethanswanson506@gmail.com, Trombone 
10:10 Donovan Korleski, Piano, donovan.r.korleski@gmail.com   
10:20 
10:30 Doug Davies, bass, douglas_davies@hpe.com 
10:40  
10:50 
11:00 Jackson Strawn, Drums, jaxstrawn@gmail.com 
11:10 
11:20 Heath Ravlinskiy, Piano, heathr@unr.edu 
11:30 LJ 
11:40 
11:50 Ryan Thiele, Trumpet, rthiele@unr.edu 
12:00 Roberto Canela, Trumpet, rcanela@nevada.unr.edu 
 
1:00 Evan Reese, Bass, Reese.evan05@gmail.com 
1:10 Noah Kitchingman, Drums, nkitchingman@unr.edu 
1:20  
1:30  
1:40 Dario Vargas, Tenor Saxophone, dariovar14@outlook.com 
1:50 Seth Harris, BassBone, sethharris0624@gmail.com 
2:00 Jack Whitehouse, Trombone, jackwhitehouse123@gmail.com 
2:10 Brandon Dodge, drumset, brandonthedrum@gmail.com 
 
 
Tuesday 8/26 
 
10:00 Touraj Tajbakhsh, Piano, touraj7@gmail.com 
10:10 Dennis Doiron, Trumpet, 3ddoiron@gmail.com 
10:20 Martin Dockter Trumpet martinlouisdockter@gmail.com 
10:30Max Neidhold, bass, maxneidhold@yahoo.com 
10:40 Lukas Farias, drums, lukasf@unr.edu 
10:50 Joey Strahle, Guitar, jstrahle@unr.edu 

mailto:Ethanswanson506@gmail.com


11:00 Anthony Hallert, Alto Sax, Ahallert33@gmail.com 
11:10 Sean Collins, drums, vibraphone 
11:20 Noah Dunhower, Trombone, ndunhower7567@gmail.com 
11:30  Aidan Winer Bass bone awiner@unr.edu 
11:40 McKinnon Violette Trumpet mviolette533@gmail.com 
11:50  
12:00  Tim McCarthy, drums, timothymccarthy@unr.edu 
 
1:00  Ethan Carnes, Piano, ecarnes06@outlook.com 
1:10 Colin Baudreau, Alto Sax, colinjb916@gmail.com 
1:20  
1:30 Erin Grove, Tenor Trombone, eringrove04@gmail.com 
1:40 Dorothy Martin Rice, Bass, theamartinrice22@gmail.com 
1:50 Aria Querubin, piano, ariaquerubin@gmail.com 
2:00 Nicole Duran, Tenor Bone, nicduran18@gmail.com  
2:10  Brayden Young, Violin, braydenyoung2727@gmail.com 
2:20 Marileigh Ramp, Bass, marileigh.music@gmail.com 
2:30 Jack Chinn, Trumpet, jackchinn@unr.edu    
2:40 Alex Hose, Drum Set, avhoseiii@gmail.com 
2:50  Aidan Hale, Guitar, halea2005@gmail.com 
3:00   
3:10 Noah Buchell Patchin, Tenor Sax, nbuchellpatchin@gmail.com 
3:20 
3:30  
3:40 Teagan Loranz, Guitar tsslfret@gmail.com 
3:50 Robbie Whalen, Drums, rwhalen@unr.edu 
4:00 Luis Gonzalez-Claro, Guitar, legonzalez@unr.edu 
 
Wednesday 
11:30 Spencer Thunder, Tenor Trombone, sthunder@urn.edu 
11:40  
11:50  
12:00  
12:10 Mikey Vick - Bass - mikeyvick@icloud.com 
12:20 Christian Ortiz Tenor Sax christianortiz@unr.edu 
12:30 Noah Jeffrey, Tenor Sax, noahscottjeffrey@gmail.com 
12:40  
12:50 Jonah Toral, drum set jetoral0488@gmail.com 
1:00 Dario Vargas, Guitar, dariovar14@outlook.com 
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